
3 H.—2
Return showing Number of Votes recorded for each Candidate—continued.

G. S. Cooper,
Clerk of the Writs.

ApproximateCost of Paper.—Cost ofpreparation,nil; printing(1,300copies), £'i 10s.

By Authority : Geobge Didsbuby, Government Printer, Wellington.—lB9l.

Electoral Districts
and

Naiutis of Candidates.

No. of
reooj

1|
SB

I OS

Votes
:ded. o

si
o
6

11
I

Electoral Districts
and

Names of Candidates.

No. of Votes
recorded.

CI ®

II .gl 3
WO EH

ao

JoS«
O
6
55

Cβ

CO

II
Io

Tuapelca:
Valentine, H. S.
Brown, 3. C. .. 885

818

TFoKace :
Mackintosh, J.
Hoclgkinson, S.
Hirst, H.

675
497
3461,703. 2,476 7,382

Mataura :
Richardson, G. E\
Eraser, J. G. ..

1,518 2,795 7,733

886
713

Invercargill:
Kelly, J.
Bain, J. W. ..
Peldwiek, H. ..

633
517
3661,549 2,566 7,895

Wakatipu:
Fergus, T.* Ward, J. G.* ..

1,516 2,056 8,708

2,410 7,149 2,158 7,622

* No opposition.

1890. 1887. 1884.

lumber of votes recorded formembers elected
Tumber of votes recorded for defeated candidates

88,150
61,875

150,025

60,052
51,859

111,911

42,408
32,264

74,672Total votes recorded

[umber of names on rolls in districts uncontestod
lumber of names on rolls indistricts where elections were contested

13,688
169,483

8,627
166,783

14,4.84
123,202

Total number of electors 183,171

573,557 ;
175,410

J 573,557

137,686

482,019"otal population at last census


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

