Return showing Number of Votes recorded for each Candidate—continued.

Electoral Districts and Names of Candidates.		No. of Votes recorded.		at last		No. of Votes recorded.		es on	at last
	For each Candidate.	Total.	No. of Names Roll. Population at 1 Census.		Electoral Districts and Names of Candidates.	For each Candidate.	Total.	No. of Name Roll.	Population a Census,
Tuapeka: Valentine, H. S Brown, J. C	885 818	1,703	2,476	7,382	Wallace: Mackintosh, J. Hodgkinson, S. Hirst, H.	675 497 346	1 510	0.505	7 500
Mataura: Richardson, G. F Fraser, J. G	836 713	1,549	2,566	7,895	Invercargill: Kelly, J. Bain, J. W. Feldwick, H	633 517 366			7,733
Wakatipu : Fergus, T.*			2,410	7,149	Awarua: Ward, J. G.*		1,516	'	8,708 7,62 2

^{*} No opposition.

					1890.	1887.	1884.
Number of votes recorded for defeated candidates		••	••		88,150 61,875	60,052 51,859	42,408 32,264
Total votes recorded		••		••	150,025	111,911	74,672
Number of names on rolls in districts uncontested Number of names on rolls in districts where elections were	 ce conte	ested	••	••	13,688 169,483	8,627 166,783	14,484 123,202
Total number of electors					183,171	175,410	137,686
Total population at last census			• • •	••	573,557	573,557	482,019

G. S. Cooper, Clerk of the Writs.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Cost of preparation, nil; printing (1,300 copies), £3 10s.

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1891.